
Bill Only Form

Confidential  1 of 1 QAF 101.63B 00

2929 Lapeer Rd. / Port Huron, MI 48060 Shotel Nail
Toll Free: (800) 252-7707 / Fax: (810) 982-7794

Ordered By: P.O. Number: P.O. Date:

Bill To: Card Number:

Exp. Date: 

Surgeon: Patient: Name on Card:

Hospital: Surgery Date: Sales Rep: Rep Phone:

9MM FUSION NAIL Qty Lot NAIL CAP Qty Lot

5MM SCREWS Qty Lot Qty Lot
20MM 52MM
22MM 54MM
24MM 56MM
26MM 58MM
28MM 60MM
30MM 62MM
32MM 64MM
34MM 66MM
36MM 68MM
38MM 70MM
40MM 72MM
42MM 74MM
44MM 76MM
46MM 78MM
48MM 80MM
50MM

Acessories Qty Lot Amount*
FLEXIBLE REAMER WITH Multiple Flute TIP, 10.5 MM
4.2MM DRILL BIT
CURVED GUIDE WIRE SS
STEINMANN PIN SINGLE TROCAR ROUND 12" 2.4MM

Submit to:  orders@bioproimplants.com Case Total:

21674

21433

22390
21659
22687

21618
21619
21620

9MM

21369
21370
21371
21372
21616
21617

21363
21364
21365
21366
21367
21368

21361
21362

21406
21409

21353
21354
21355
21356
21357
21358

21611
21612
21613
21614
21615
21352

LEFT
RIGHT

21359
21360


	Ordered By: 
	PO Number: 
	PO Date: 
	Bill To: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	Surgeon: 
	Patient: 
	Nameon Card: 
	Hospital: 
	Surgery Date: 
	SalesRep: 
	Rep Phone: 
	Qty: 
	Lot: 
	Case Total: 
	Text194: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text195: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	12: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	13: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	14: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	15: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text196: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Text197: 
	Text198: 
	Text199: 


