

## **Bill Only Form**

2929 Lapeer Rd. / Port Huron, MI 48060

## **Shotel Nail**

Toll Free: (800) 252-7707 / Fax: (810) 982-7794

Ordered By:					P.O. Number	P.O. Number:		P.O. Date:	
Bill To:					Card Number:				
					Exp. Date:				
Surgeon:				nt:	Name on Card	Name on Card:			
Hospital:			Surgery Date:		Sales Rep:	Sales Rep:		Rep Phone:	
9MM FUSION NAIL			Qty	Lot	NAIL CAP		Qty Lot		
LI	EFT	21406			9MM	21433			
R	IGHT	21409							
5MM SCF	REWS		Qty	Lot			Qty	Lot	
2	омм	21611			52MM	21363			
2	2MM	21612			54MM	21364			
2	4MM	21613			56MM	21365			
2	6MM	21614			58MM	21366			
2	8MM	21615			60MM	21367			
3	омм	21352			62MM	21368			
3	2MM	21353			64MM	21369			
3	4MM	21354			66MM	21370			
3	6MM	21355			68MM	21371			
3	8MM	21356			70MM	21372			
4	ОММ	21357			72MM	21616			
4	2MM	21358			74MM	21617			
4	4MM	21359			76MM	21618			
4	6MM	21360			78MM	21619			
4	8MM	21361			80MM	21620			
5	омм	21362							
Acessorie	es		<del></del>		Qty	Lot		Amount*	
22390		FLEXIBLE REAMER WITH Multiple Flute TIP, 10.5 MM							
21659		4.2MM DRILL BIT							
22687		CURVED GUIDE WIRE SS							
21674		STEINMANN PIN SINGLE TROCAR ROUND 12" 2.4MM							
Submit to	o ord	ars@hionroimnlan	ts com		Case	Total:			